
 
2020-2021 

 
 

Classified Position Appeal Board 
 
 

Committee Employee Type Committee 
Designation Last name First 

Name 
Last Yr. of 

Term Email Department/Unit 

Classified Position 
Appeal Board Classified Staff  Butterfield Erin 2021-22 ebutterfield@uidaho.edu Facilities 

Classified Position 
Appeal Board Classified Staff  Baillargeon-

Hauck Jennifer 2021-22 jenniferbh@uidaho.edu English 

Classified Position 
Appeal Board Classified Staff  Hammes Michael 2022-23 mhammes@uidaho.edu DEE 

Classified Position 
Appeal Board 

Classified 
Staff/Supervisor 

 Howard Summer 2020-21 summerh@uidaho.edu Parking & 
Transportation 

Classified Position 
Appeal Board Faculty/Administrator  Baker Leslie 2021-22 lbaker@uidaho.edu Geology  

Classified Position 
Appeal Board Faculty/Administrator  Becker Hydee 2022-23 hydeeb@uidaho.edu FCS 

Classified Position 
Appeal Board 

Director of Employment 
Services w/o vote Terwilliger Brandi N/A brandit@uidaho.edu HR 
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